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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

‘x>_<__z>._._oz RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for M.B.A. (Agri. Business) Ist

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

Semester 2021-22

No. & Name of Course. ABM-501 Principles of Management and Organizational Behavior Credit hours 3(3+0)

Name

Dixith Bahuguna
Ashwani Kumar Tiwari
Omra Fatima Khan
Manas Shukla
Yanshee Srivastav
Amitam Dweep Singh
Shobit

Saurabh Shukla
Neelesh Mishra
Vimal Pandey
Shubham Tiwari
Yogaya Srivastava
Harshit Chaubey
Shubham Kushwaha
Rohitashva Krishna
Akhlak Ahmad
Abhaytiwari

Ankit Gupta

Nishant Singh
Shalini Singh
Abhishek Singh
Sumit Kushwaha

.D.No.

CA-11978
CA-11979
CA-11980
CA-11981
CA-11982
CA-11983
CA-11984
CA-11985
CA-11986
CA-11988
CA-11989
CA-11990
CA-11991
CA-11992
CA-11994
CA-11995
CA-11996
CA-11997
CA-11998
CA-11999
CA-12000
CA-12001

Practical Final Exam.
Hourly Max (Max. ; Max. marks Total Mrks Total Mrks Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Mark 100 Outof 80 cols4+5+7  10% Cr. Hrs
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
17.00 65.00 52.00 69.00 6.900 20.70-
12.00 51.00- 40.80 52.80 5.280 000~ F
16.00 70.00 56.00 72.00 7.200 2160
15.00 66.00— 52.80 67.80 6.780 20.34
16.00 75.00 60.00 76.00 7.600 22.80
12.00° 60.00 48.00 60.00 6.000 18.00 -
14.00 60.00 ~ 48.00 62.00 6.200 18.60 -
17.00 66.00 52.80 69.80 6.980 2094
15.00 88.00 70.40 85.40 8.540 2562 ~
13.00 65.00 - 52.00 65.00 6.500 19.50 -
17.00 61.00 ~ 48.80 65.80 6.580 19.74 ~
16.00 69.00 55.20 71.20 7.120 21.36
17.00 61.00° 48.80 65.80 6.580 19.74 .~
15.00 59.00- 47.20 62.20 6.220 18.66
17.00 67.00 53.60 70.60 7.060 2118 ~
13.00 63.00 50.40 63.40 6.340 19.02 ~
15.00 69.00 55.20 70.20 7.020 2106
17.00 71.00~ 56.80 73.80 7.380 2214 ~
14.00 60.00 48.00 62.00 6.200 1860
15.00 72.00 - 57.60 72.60 7.260 2178
13.00 - 80.00 6400 7700 7700 2310~ a.,\
11.00 - 60.00 48.00 59.00 5.900 0.00 é
nit Regisiic
ﬂw\ V{\ S AL, KANPUR



23
2%
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Manish Kushwaha
Mukul Chaddha

&_mac_ Yadav
ashkoor Ahmad Ansari

Kshitij Tripathi
Ramu Bhaskar
Shubham Gupta
Tejas Atri

Sunil Kumar
Rajat Gupta
Abhay Singh
Archanayadav
Shivani Verma
Ashwani Sharma
Santosh Chauhan
Saurabh Singh
Shubham Kumar
Krishna Mishra
Rahul Kumar Singh
Siddharth Singh
Ashutosh Pandey
Neha Pal

Vijay Kumar
Sandeep Kumar

CA-12003
CA-12004
CA-12005
CA-12006
CA-12007
CA-12008
CA-12009
CA-12010
CA-12011
CA-12012
CA-12013
CA-12015
CA-12016
CA-12103
CA-12104
CA-12105
CA-12106
CA-12107
CA-12108
CA-12109
CA-12110
CA-12111
CA-12112
CA-12113

13.00

13.00-

17.00
12.00
13.00

17.00-

17.00

17.00-

17.00

17.00

17.00
16.00

16.00 -

13.00
17.00
14.00

17.00~

17.00
15.00
12.00
15.00
13.00

16.00 -

14.00

76.00~
70.00~
60.00~
72.00-
60.00~
70.00°
70.00~
64.00~
73.00
64.00 —
61.00-
83.00
69.00
69.00
72.00-
66.00
67.00
64.00
67.00
71.00
63.00
67.00
71.00
65.00 -

60.80
56.00
48.00
57.60
48.00
56.00
56.00
51.20
58.40
51.20
48.80
66.40
55.20
55.20
57.60
52.80
53.60
51.20
53.60
56.80
50.40
53.60
56.80
52.00

73.80
69.00
65.00
69.60
61.00
73.00
73.00
68.20
75.40
68.20
65.80
82.40
71.20
68.20
74.60
66.80
70.60
68.20
68.60
68.80
65.40
66.60
72.80
66.00

7.380
6.900
6.500
6.960
6.100
7.300
7.300
6.820
7.540
6.820
6.580
8.240
7.120
6.820
7.460
6.680
7.060
6.820
6.860
6.880
6.540
6.660
7.280
6.600
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

. COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
gg_zﬁ_oz RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for  M.B.A. (Agri. Business) Ist Semester 2021-22
No. & Name of Course. ABM-502 Managerial Accounting and Control Credit hours 3(2+1)
Practical Final Exam.
SINo. Name .D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Marks Max. marks Total Mrks  Total Mrks Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) 100 Outof 50 cols.4+5+7  10% Cr. Hrs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9. 10
1 Dixith Bahuguna CA-11978 17.00 27.00 68.00 34.00 78.00 7.800 2340
2 Ashwani Kumar Tiwari CA-11979 13.00 28.00 67.00 33.50 74.50 7.450 22365~
3 Omra Fatima Khan CA-11980 16.00 28.00 70.00 - 35.00 79.00 7.900 2370~
4 Manas Shukla CA-11981 15.00 29.00 64.00- 32.00 76.00 7.600 2280~
5  Yanshee Srivastav CA-11982 17.00 28.00 80.00 40.00 85.00 8.500 2550
6  Amitam Dweep Singh CA-11983 17.00 28.00 67.00 - 33.50 78.50 7.850 2355~
7 Shobit CA-11984 16.00 28.00 67.00 33.50 77.50 7.750 23257
8  Saurabh Shukla CA-11985 16.00 28.00 65.00 32.50 76.50 7.650 2295~
9  Neelesh Mishra CA-11986 15.00 27.00 81.00- 40.50 82.50 8.250 24757
10 Vimal Pandey CA-11988 15.00 27.00 68.00 34.00 76.00 7.600 2280~
11 Shubham Tiwari CA-11989 16.00 28.00 73.00— 36.50 80.50 8.050 2415~
12 Yogaya Srivastava CA-11990 16.00 28.00 72.00 36.00 80.00 8.000 2400~
13 Harshit Chaubey CA-11991 16.00 28.00 78.00 39.00 83.00 8.300 24.90.
14 Shubham Kushwaha CA-11992 18.00 27.00 69.00 34.50 79.50 7.950 2385~
15  Rohitashva Krishna CA-11994 16.00 28.00 74.00 - 37.00 81.00 8.100 2430~
16 Akhlak Ahmad CA-11995 16.00 28.00 67.00° 33.50 77.50 7.750 23257
17 Abhaytiwari CA-11996 13.00 28.00 73.00 - 36.50 77.50 7.750 23257
18  Ankit Gupta CA-11997 16.00 28.00 65.00 - 32.50 76.50 7.650 2295 ~
19  Nishant Singh CA-11998 17.00 28.00 69.00 - 34.50 79.50 7.950 23857
20  Shalini Singh CA-11999 15.00 28.00 69.00 - 34.50 77.50 7.750 il W /
21 Abhishek Singh CA-12000 17.00 27.00 73.00- 36.50 80.50 8.050 24.15 A, 13\
22 Sumit Kushwaha CA-12001 13.00 28.00 71.00 - 35.50 76.50 7.650 22.95 . /_V
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Manish Kushwaha
Mukul Chaddha

&Ez_c_ Yadav
ashkoor Ahmad Ansari

Kshitij Tripathi
Ramu Bhaskar
Shubham Gupta
Tejas Atri

Sunil Kumar
Rajat Gupta
Abhay Singh
Archanayadav
Shivani Verma
Ashwani Sharma
Santosh Chauhan
Saurabh Singh
Shubham Kumar
Krishna Mishra
Rahul Kumar Singh
Siddharth Singh
Ashutosh Pandey
Neha Pal

Vijay Kumar
Sandeep Kumar

CA-12003
CA-12004
CA-12005
CA-12006
CA-12007
CA-12008
CA-12009
CA-12010
CA-12011
CA-12012
CA-12013
CA-12015
CA-12016
CA-12103
CA-12104
CA-12105
CA-12106
CA-12107
CA-12108
CA-12109
CA-12110
CA-12111
CA-12112
CA-12113

14.00

16.00

16.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
16.00

16.00-

16.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
13.00
16.00
15.00
16.00
16.00
13.00

15.00 -

13.00
14.00

16.00 -

17.00

28.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
28.00
28.00
27.00
27.00
29.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
29.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
27.00
28.00
27.00

66.00-
60.00
65.00
69.00-
66.00
72.00
67.00
74.00 -
64.00
64.00
72.00
79.00~
66.00
73.00 -
79.00
74.00-
74.00 -
61.00
73.00 -
78.00
68.00
70.00 -
71.00
74.00 -

33.00
30.00
32.50
34.50
33.00
36.00
33.50
37.00
32.00
32.00
36.00
39.50
33.00
36.50
39.50
37.00
37.00
30.50
36.50
39.00
34.00
35.00
35.50
37.00

75.00
75.00
77.50
80.50
78.00
79.00
77.50
81.00
75.00
75.00
81.00
84.50
76.00
76.50
84.50
81.00
81.00
73.50
77.50
82.00
75.00
76.00
79.50
81.00

% %&

7.500
7.500
7.750
8.050
7.800
7.900
7.750
8.100
7.500
7.500
8.100
8.450
7.600
7.650
8.450
8.100
8.100
7.350
7.750
8.200
7.500
7.600
7.950
8.100

lal

A
AS

o
.

2250 ~
2250 -
2325 ~
2415 -~

2340

2370~

23.25 -

24.30

2250 -~

2250 -

2430 ~

25.35 -

2280
2295~
25.35 -

24.30 .-
24.30 -
2205~
23.25 -

2460 -
2250
2280

2385
-

24.3
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
Wx>§_z>j02 RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for  M.B.A. (Agri. Business) Ist Semester 2021-22
No. & Name of Course. ABM-503 Applied Agribusiness Economics Credit hours 2(2+0)
Practical Final Exam.
SINo. Name |.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks Total Mrks Total Mrks Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Mark 100 Outof80 cols.4+5+7  10% Cr. Hrs
1 2 3 4 5 6 T 8 9 10
1 Dixith Bahuguna CA-11978 19.00 62.00- 49.60 68.60 6.860 13727
2 Ashwani Kumar Tiwari CA-11979 19.00 77.00 61.60 80.60 8.060 16.12"
3 Omra Fatima Khan CA-11980 19.00 75.00 60.00 79.00 7.900 15.80 -~
4 Manas Shukla CA-11981 20.00 73.00- 58.40 78.40 7.840 15,68~
5  Yanshee Srivastav CA-11982 20.00 85.00-- 68.00 88.00 8.800 17.60.~
6  Amitam Dweep Singh CA-11983 17.00 67.00 53.60 70.60 7.060 1412~
7 Shobit CA-11984 20.00 70.00~ 56.00 76.00 7.600 15.20 .~
8  Saurabh Shukla CA-11985 20.00 79.00 63.20 83.20 8.320 16.64_~
9  Neelesh Mishra CA-11986 20.00 80.00 64.00 84.00 8.400 16.80.~
10  Vimal Pandey CA-11988 16.00 70.00— 56.00 72.00 7.200 14,40~
11 Shubham Tiwari CA-11989 20.00- 75.00 60.00 80.00 8.000 16.00 ~
12 Yogaya Srivastava CA-11990 20.00 64.00- 51.20 71.20 7.120 14.24 ~
13 Harshit Chaubey CA-11991 20.00 72.00- 57.60 77.60 7.760 1558 =
14 Shubham Kushwaha CA-11992 19.00 71.00 56.80 75.80 7.580 15.16 ~
15 Rohitashva Krishna CA-11994 20.00 74.00~ 59.20 79.20 7.920 15.84
16 Akhlak Ahmad CA-11995 19.00 73.00- 58.40 77.40 7.740 15.48 ~
17 Abhaytiwari CA-11996 17.00 77.00— 61.60 78.60 7.860 B12«
18  Ankit Gupta CA-11997 20.00 82.00 65.60 85.60 8.560 1712~
19 Nishant Singh CA-11998 19.00 66.00- 52.80 71.80 7.180 14.36 /
20  Shalini Singh CA-11999 20.00 77.00- 61.60 81.60 8.160 16.32 ~ ..\
21 Abhishek Singh CA-12000 20.00 80.00- 64.00 84.00 8.400 16.80 /J\
22 Sumit Kushwaha CA-12001 19.00 - 73.00 58.40 77.40 7.740 1548~

D \ Assti. Registrar
| C.S.A.U., KANPUR



23 Manish Kushwaha CA-12003 18.00 - 80.00~ 64.00

24 *~ Mukul Chaddha CA-12004 19.00 62.00— 49.60
25 &33_:_ Yadav CA-12005 20.00- 62.00- 49.60
26 ashkoor Ahmad Ansari CA-12006 20.00 70.00- 56.00
27  Kshitij Tripathi CA-12007 18.00 67.00- 53.60
28  Ramu Bhaskar CA-12008 20.00 63.00- 50.40
29  Shubham Gupta CA-12009 20.00 79.00 63.20
30 Tejas Atri CA-12010 20.00 7500~ 60.00
31 Sunil Kumar CA-12011 20.00- 63.00: 50.40
32 Rajat Gupta CA-12012 20.00 65.00 — 52.00
33  Abhay Singh CA-12013 20.00- 68.00 - 54.40
34  Archanayadav CA-12015 20.00 79.00-- 63.20
35  Shivani Verma CA-12016 20.00 78.00: 62.40
36  Ashwani Sharma CA-12103 18.00 67.00- 53.60
37  Santosh Chauhan CA-12104 20.00 78.00 62.40
38  Saurabh Singh CA-12105 20.00 71.00 = 56.80
39  Shubham Kumar CA-12106 20.00 71.00- 56.80
40  Krishna Mishra CA-12107 20.00 67.00 53.60
41 Rahul Kumar Singh CA-12108 18.00 70.00 56.00
42  Siddharth Singh CA-12109 20.00 76.00 60.80
43  Ashutosh Pandey CA-12110 18.00 71.00 56.80
44  Neha Pal CA-12111 20.00 69.00- 55.20
45  Vijay Kumar CA-12112 20.00 76.00 60.80

46  Sandeep Kumar CA-12113 20.00 75.00° 60.00
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gg_z>._._oz RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for  M.B.A. (Agri. Business) Ist

No. & Name of Course. ABM 506

Name

Dixith Bahuguna
Ashwani Kumar Tiwari
Omra Fatima Khan
Manas Shukla
Yanshee Srivastav
Amitam Dweep Singh
Shobit

Saurabh Shukla
Neelesh Mishra
Vimal Pandey
Shubham Tiwari
Yogaya Srivastava
Harshit Chaubey
Shubham Kushwaha
Rohitashva Krishna
Akhlak Ahmad
Abhaytiwari

Ankit Gupta

Nishant Singh
Shalini Singh
Abhishek Singh
Sumit Kushwaha

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

Semester 2021-22

Agricultural and Food Marketing Management Credit hours 2(2+0)

Practical Final Exam.
|.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks Total Mrks  Total Mrks Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Mark 100 Outof 80 cols.4+5+7  10% Cr. Hrs
3 4 5 6 rd 8 9 10
CA-11978 19.00 - 75.00 - 60.00 79.00 7.900 15.80
CA-11979 20.00 86.00 68.80 88.80 8.880 17.76~
CA-11980 20.00 - 87.00 - 69.60 89.60 8.960 17.92 ~
CA-11981 20.00 - 76.00 - 60.80 80.80 8.080 16.16
CA-11982 20.00 77.00 61.60 81.60 8.160 16.32
CA-11983 18.00 69.00- 55.20 73.20 7.320 14.64 -~
CA-11984 19.00 78.00 62.40 81.40 8.140 16.28 ~
CA-11985 20.00 72.00 57.60 77.60 7.760 1562~
CA-11986 20.00 71.00 - 56.80 76.80 7.680 15.36
CA-11988 14.00 - 65.00 - 52.00 66.00 6.600 1320
CA-11989 20.00 77.00 61.60 81.60 8.160 1632~
CA-11990 20.00 84.00 - 67.20 87.20 8.720 17.44 -
CA-11991 20.00 80.00 64.00 84.00 8.400 16.80 -
CA-11992 19.00 53.00 42.40 61.40 6.140 1228~
CA-11994 20.00 81.00 64.80 84.80 8.480 16.96 .~
CA-11995 20.00 69.00 55.20 75.20 7.520 15.04 .~
CA-11996 18.00 79.00 - 63.20 81.20 8.120 16.24 ~
CA-11997 20.00 78.00 62.40 82.40 8.240 16.48 -
CA-11998 20.00 81.00 64.80 84.80 8.480 16.96
CA-11999 20.00 75.00 60.00 80.00 8.000 16.00.~
CA-12000 20.00 78.00 - 62.40 82.40 8.240
CA-12001 18.00 79.00 63.20 m._.mo 8.120

Assit. Registrar
S V&KL\\.J: . KANPUR
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Manish Kushwaha
Mukul Chaddha
Pranjul Yadav

J_mm:_aoﬁ Ahmad Ansari

Kshitij Tripathi
Ramu Bhaskar
Shubham Gupta
Tejas Atri

Sunil Kumar
Rajat Gupta
Abhay Singh
Archanayadav
Shivani Verma
Ashwani Sharma
Santosh Chauhan
Saurabh Singh
Shubham Kumar
Krishna Mishra
Rahul Kumar Singh
Siddharth Singh
Ashutosh Pandey
Neha Pal

Vijay Kumar
Sandeep Kumar

CA-12003
CA-12004
CA-12005
CA-12006
CA-12007
CA-12008
CA-12009
CA-12010
CA-12011
CA-12012
CA-12013
CA-12015
CA-12016
CA-12103
CA-12104
CA-12105
CA-12106
CA-12107
CA-12108
CA-12109
CA-12110
CA-12111
CA-12112
CA-12113

18.00~
19.00 -
20.00
20.00 -
18.00
20.00
19.00-
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00-
20.00
19.00
20.00
20.00
18.00¢
20.00
18.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

76.00
63.00
68.00
76.00
73.00
78.00
77.00
79.00
78.00
67.00
63.00
81.00
68.00
81.00
81.00
70.00
78.00
73.00
79.00
75.00
68.00
77.00
63.00
81.00

60.80
50.40
54.40
60.80
58.40
62.40
61.60
63.20
62.40
53.60
50.40
64.80
54.40
64.80
64.80
56.00
62.40
58.40
63.20
60.00
54.40
61.60
50.40
64.80
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EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

No. & Name of Course. ABM-541

Name

Dixith Bahuguna
Ashwani Kumar Tiwari
Omra Fatima Khan
Manas Shukla
Yanshee Srivastav
Amitam Dweep Singh
Shobit

Saurabh Shukla
Neelesh Mishra
Vimal Pandey
Shubham Tiwari
Yogaya Srivastava
Harshit Chaubey
Shubham Kushwaha
Rohitashva Krishna
Akhlak Ahmad
Abhaytiwari

Ankit Gupta

Nishant Singh
Shalini Singh
Abhishek Singh
Sumit Kushwaha

|.D.No.

CA-11978
CA-11979
CA-11980
CA-11981
CA-11982
CA-11983
CA-11984
CA-11985
CA-11986
CA-11988
CA-11989
CA-11990
CA-11991
CA-11992
CA-11994
CA-11995
CA-11996
CA-11997
CA-11998
CA-11999
CA-12000
CA-12001

Hourly Max
.marks 20
4

18.00-
17.00
19.00-
18.00
17.00 ~
19.00
17.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
18.00
19.00
18.00 -
18.00
17.00
18.00 -
19.00
16.00
19.00
17.00 -

M.B.A. (Agri. Business)

Computer Applications AgriBusiness

Practical

(Max.

Marks 30)
g

28.00
27.00
29.00
27.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
28.00
28.00
29.00
28.00
29.00
27.00
28.00
28.00
29.00
27.00
28.00

Marks
100
6

67.00
77.00
75.00
75.00
68.00
64.00
75.00
62.00
76.00
68.00
73.00
56.00
63.00
64.00
68.00
66.00
63.00
72.00
67.00
61.00
81.00
61.00

Ist Semester 2021-22

Credit hours 3(2+1)

Final Exam.

Max. marks Total Mrks Total Mrks Grade Point

Qutof 50 cols.4+5+7 10% Cr.Hrs
7 8 9 10

33.50 79.50 7.950 23857
38.50 82.50 8.250 24757
37.50 85.50 8.550 2565
37.50 82.50 8.250 2475
34.00 80.00 8.000 2400
32.00 79.00 7.900 2370~
37.50 81.50 8.150 24457
31.00 76.00 7.600 2280
38.00 83.00 8.300 24,90
34.00 79.00 7.900 2370
36.50 81.50 8.150 2445
28.00 73.00 7.300 21.907
31.50 77.50 7.750 23.25/
32.00 80.00 8.000 24.00”
34.00 80.00 8.000 24,007
33.00 80.00 8.000 24,00
31.50 75.50 7.550 22657
3600 8200 8200 24607
33.50 80.50 8.050 24157
30.50 75.50 7.550 22657
40.50 86.50 8.650 25.95
30.50 75.50 7.550 2265 \4)747

Asstt. Registrar
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Manish Kushwaha
Mukul Chaddha

Ga:_.:_ Yadav
Mashkoor Ahmad Ansari

Kshitij Tripathi
Ramu Bhaskar
Shubham Gupta
Tejas Atri

Sunil Kumar
Rajat Gupta
Abhay Singh
Archanayadav
Shivani Verma
Ashwani Sharma
Santosh Chauhan
Saurabh Singh
Shubham Kumar
Krishna Mishra
Rahul Kumar Singh
Siddharth Singh
Ashutosh Pandey
Neha Pal

Vijay Kumar
Sandeep Kumar

CA-12003
CA-12004
CA-12005
CA-12006
CA-12007
CA-12008
CA-12009
CA-12010
CA-12011
CA-12012
CA-12013
CA-12015
CA-12016
CA-12103
CA-12104
CA-12105
CA-12106
CA-12107
CA-12108
CA-12109
CA-12110
CA-12111
CA-12112
CA-12113

17.00
18.00
18.00-
18.00
19.00

18.00~

18.00-
18.00
18.00
18.00-
18.00
9.00
18.00
16.00-
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
17.00~
18.00-
17.00
17.00-
18.00 -
18.00

28.00
28.00
29.00
29.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
28.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
29.00
29.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
27.00
28.00
27.00
27.00
29.00
28.00
28.00

64.00
62.00
64.00
76.00
79.00
67.00
57.00
70.00
66.00
60.00
69.00
60.00
65.00
75.00
63.00
67.00
68.00
80.00
66.00
74.00
67.00
70.00
66.00
65.00

32.00
31.00
32.00
38.00
39.50
33.50
28.50
35.00
33.00
30.00
34.50
30.00
32.50
37.50
31.50
33.50
34.00
40.00
33.00
37.00
33.50
35.00
33.00
32.50

77.00
77.00
79.00
85.00
85.50
78.50
73.50
81.00
78.00
75.00
79.50
68.00
79.50
81.50
77.50
79.50
80.00
85.00
78.00
82.00
77.50
81.00
79.00
78.50

7.700
7.700
7.900
8.500
8.550
7.850
7.350
8.100
7.800
7.500
7.950
6.800
7.950
8.150
7.750
7.950
8.000
8.500
7.800
8.200
7.750
8.100
7.900
7.850

e

2310
23107
23707
25507
25,65
23557
2205,
2430
2340~
2250"
23.85"
2040
23.85/
2445/
2325/
23857
24.007
25507
23407
2460/
2325/
2430/
23707
2355 ¢
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TA331:M361ECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
’»g_zﬁ_oZ RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for  M.B.A. (Agri. Business) Ist Semester 2021-22
No. & Name of Course. ABM-542 Project management Credit hours 3(2+1)
Practical Final Exam.
SI.lNo. Name |.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Marks Max. marks Total Mrks  Total Mrks Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) 100 Outof 50 cols.4+5+7  10% Cr. Hrs
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 Dixith Bahuguna CA-11978 20.00 27.00 79.00 39.50 86.50 8.650 2595,
2 Ashwani Kumar Tiwari CA-11979 20.00 27.00 75.00 37.50 84.50 8.450 2538 ./
3 Omra Fatima Khan CA-11980 20.00 29.00 76.00 38.00 87.00 8.700 26.10 .~
4  Manas Shukla CA-11981 20.00 29.00 64.00 32.00 81.00 8.100 24.30.
5  Yanshee Srivastav CA-11982 19.00 28.00 77.00 38.50 85.50 8.550 2565
6  Amitam Dweep Singh CA-11983 20.00- 28.00 71.00 35.50 83.50 8.350 25087
7 Shobit CA-11984 20.00 29.00 67.00 33.50 82.50 8.250 24.75
8  Saurabh Shukla CA-11985 20.00 29.00 73.00 36.50 85.50 8.550 25.65 ~
9  Neelesh Mishra CA-11986 20.00 28.00 76.00 38.00 86.00 8.600 2580 .~
10 Vimal Pandey CA-11988 18.00 " 28.00 74.00 37.00 83.00 8.300 2490
11 Shubham Tiwari CA-11989 20.00 28.00 76.00 38.00 86.00 8.600 25.80.~
12 Yogaya Srivastava CA-11990 19.00 28.00 76.00 38.00 85.00 8.500 2550
13 Harshit Chaubey CA-11991 20.00 28.00 71.00 35.50 83.50 8.350 25,05
14 Shubham Kushwaha CA-11992 20.00 28.00 72.00 36.00 84.00 8.400 2520~
15  Rohitashva Krishna CA-11994 20.00 27.00 74.00 37.00 84.00 8.400 2520 ~
16 Akhlak Ahmad CA-11995 20.00 27.00 68.00 34.00 81.00 8.100 2430
17 Abhaytiwari CA-11996 20.00 28.00 76.00 38.00 86.00 8.600 25.80.~
18  Ankit Gupta CA-11997 20.00 29.00 75.00 37.50 86.50 8.650 2595~
19  Nishant Singh CA-11998 20.00 29.00 65.00 32.50 81.50 8.150 2445~
20  Shalini Singh CA-11999 19.00 29.00 76.00 38.00 86.00 8.600 2580 /
21 Abhishek Singh CA-12000 19.00 28.00 78.00 39.00 86.00 8.600 2580 9\
22 Sumit Kushwaha CA-12001 20.00 28.00 63.00 31.50 79.50 7.950 2385 /l

* ‘ . /Q.\ "~ Asstt. Registrar
| ' _ C.S AL, KANPUR 1



23 Manish Kushwaha CA-12003 19.00 28.00 69.00 34.50 81.50 8.150 24457

24  Mukul Chaddha CA-12004 20.00- 28.00 68.00 34.00 82.00 8.200 2460
25  Pranjul Yadav CA-12005 20.00: 29.00 71.00 35.50 84.50 8.450 2535 /7
26 @ ashkoor Ahmad Ansari CA-12006 20.00 28.00 71.00 35.50 83.50 8.350 25.05 ~
27  Kshitij Tripathi CA-12007 20.00- 28.00 65.00 32.50 80.50 8.050 2415 -
28  Ramu Bhaskar CA-12008 20.00- 27.00 68.00 34.00 81.00 8.100 24307
29  Shubham Gupta CA-12009 20.00 28.00 75.00 37.50 85.50 8.550 2565
30 Tejas Atri CA-12010 19.00- 27.00 73.00 36.50 82.50 8.250 24.75
31 Sunil Kumar CA-12011 20.00° 27.00 63.00 31.50 78.50 7.850 2380 -
32 Rajat Gupta CA-12012 20.00° 29.00 78.00 39.00 88.00 8.800 2640
33  Abhay Singh CA-12013 20.00- 28.00 70.00 35.00 83.00 8.300 2490 ~
34  Archanayadav CA-12015 19.00- 29.00 77.00 38.50 86.50 8.650 2595
35  Shivani Verma CA-12016 20.00 28.00 74.00 37.00 85.00 8.500 2550 .~
36  Ashwani Sharma CA-12103 20.00 27.00 77.00 38.50 85.50 8.550 2565 -
37  Santosh Chauhan CA-12104 20.00 27.00 75.00 37.50 84.50 8.450 2535
38  Saurabh Singh CA-12105 20.00 27.00 68.00 34.00 81.00 8.100 24,30 ~
39  Shubham Kumar CA-12106 20.00 27.00 77.00 38.50 85.50 8.550 2565 7
40  Krishna Mishra CA-12107 20.00 28.00 64.00 32.00 80.00 8.000 2400 ~
41 Rahul Kumar Singh CA-12108 20.00- 29.00 75.00 37.50 86.50 8.650 2595 ~
42  Siddharth Singh CA-12109 20.00 - 28.00 72.00 36.00 84.00 8.400 25.20 ~
43  Ashutosh Pandey CA-12110 20.00 27.00 69.00 34.50 81.50 8.150 2445 -
44  NehaPal CA-12111 20.00- 27.00 78.00 39.00 86.00 8.600 25.80 -
45  Vijay Kumar CA-12112 20.00 27.00 70.00 35.00 82.00 8.200 2460
46  Sandeep Kumar CA-12113 20.00 - 29.00 70.00 35.00 84.00 8.400 25620 -

0y
ﬂ > Asstt. Registrar
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TA331:M361 ECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

*x>§_z>a_02 RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for  M.B.A. (Agri. Business)

No. & Name of Course. ABM-543

Name

Dixith Bahuguna
Ashwani Kumar Tiwari
Omra Fatima Khan
Manas Shukla
Yanshee Srivastav
Amitam Dweep Singh
Shobit

Saurabh Shukla
Neelesh Mishra
Vimal Pandey
Shubham Tiwari
Yogaya Srivastava
Harshit Chaubey
Shubham Kushwaha
Rohitashva Krishna
Akhlak Ahmad
Abhaytiwari

Ankit Gupta

Nishant Singh
Shalini Singh
Abhishek Singh
Sumit Kushwaha

1.D.No.

CA-11978
CA-11979
CA-11980
CA-11981
CA-11982
CA-11983
CA-11984
CA-11985
CA-11986
CA-11988
CA-11989
CA-11990
CA-11991
CA-11992
CA-11994
CA-11995
CA-11996
CA-11997
CA-11998
CA-11999
CA-12000
CA-12001

Practical
Hourly Max (Max.
.marks 20 Marks 30)
4 5

18.00-
18.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
18.00
17.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
17.00
18.00
18.00 -
18.00
17.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
17.00
18.00
18.00 -

Agribusiness Environment Policy

Marks
100
6

67.00
68.00
75.00
64.00
64.00
76.00
70.00
72.00
74.00
76.00
70.00
70.00
74.00
67.00
68.00
64.00
67.00
70.00
63.00
73.00
66.00
68.00

Ist Semester 2021-22

Final Exam.

Credit hours 2(2+0)

Cr. Hrs
10

14327
14.48
1540 .~
1364
1364 ./
1676 .
1460 _~
1512 ./
1544 /
15.76 .~
1460 ~
1460
15.44 /
1432 /
;.Am.\
13.64
14,32 .~
14.80.~
13.48 .~

15.08.~ )\

14.16 %

Max. marks Total Mrks  Total Mrks Grade Point
Outof 80 cols.4+5+7 10%
i 8 9
53.60 71.60 7.160
54 .40 72.40 7.240
60.00 77.00 7.700
51.20 68.20 6.820
51.20 68.20 6.820
60.80 78.80 7.880
56.00 73.00 7.300
57.60 75.60 7.560
59.20 77.20 7.720
60.80 78.80 7.880
56.00 73.00 7.300
56.00 73.00 7.300
59.20 77.20 7.720
53.60 71.60 7.160
54.40 72.40 7.240
51.20 68.20 6.820
53.60 71.60 7.160
56.00 74.00 7.400
50.40 67.40 6.740
58.40 75.40 7.540
52.80 70.80 7.080
54 .40 72.40 7.240

b M
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23
. 24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Manish Kushwaha
Mukul Chaddha

‘:mac_ Yadav
Mashkoor Ahmad Ansari

Kshitij Tripathi
Ramu Bhaskar
Shubham Gupta
Tejas Atri

Sunil Kumar
Rajat Gupta
Abhay Singh
Archanayadav
Shivani Verma
Ashwani Sharma
Santosh Chauhan
Saurabh Singh
Shubham Kumar
Krishna Mishra
Rahul Kumar Singh
Siddharth Singh
Ashutosh Pandey
Neha Pal

Vijay Kumar
Sandeep Kumar

CA-12003
CA-12004
CA-12005
CA-12006
CA-12007
CA-12008
CA-12009
CA-12010
CA-12011
CA-12012
CA-12013
CA-12015
CA-12016
CA-12103
CA-12104
CA-12105
CA-12106
CA-12107
CA-12108
CA-12109
CA-12110
CA-12111
CA-12112
CA-12113

18.00~
18.00
17.00-

17.00 -

18.00 -
18.00

17.00-
18.00-
17.00-
18.00

18.00

17.00-
17.00-
17.00-
18.00 -

18.00-

18.00 -
18.00
18.00-

17.00 -

18.00
17.00-
18.00~

18.00 -

67.00
60.00
65.00
76.00
63.00
71.00
65.00
66.00
65.00
67.00
66.00
73.00
70.00
73.00
69.00
66.00
71.00
60.00
73.00
69.00
61.00
69.00
66.00
74.00

53.60
48.00
52.00
60.80
50.40
56.80
52.00
52.80
52.00
53.60
52.80
58.40
56.00
58.40
55.20
52.80
56.80
48.00
58.40
55.20
48.80
55.20
52.80
59.20

71.60
66.00
69.00
77.80
68.40
74.80
69.00
70.80
69.00
71.60
70.80
75.40
73.00
75.40
73.20
70.80
74.80
66.00
76.40
72.20
66.80
72.20
70.80
77.20

AF\ V‘ﬁg«&,\ Aett. ﬂlo.., w.ﬁ

7.160
6.600
6.900
7.780
6.840
7.480
6.900
7.080
6.900
7.160
7.080
7.540
7.300
7.540
7.320
7.080
7.480
6.600
7.640
7.220
6.680
7.220
7.080
7.720

14.32.-

13.20 .~
13.80
15.56
13.68
14.96
13.80
14.16 /
13.80
14.32 ~
14.16 /

15,08
14.60 7
15.08 /7
14.64
14.16 /
14.96
13.20.
15.28 /
14.44 /
13.36
14.44 /
1416 7~
1544 /
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